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2016 Mercedes-Benz World Cup Sylt

Date: Sep 30 - Oct 09 2016 Disciplines: Women Wave, Men Wave, Men Freestyle, Men Slalom Location: Westerland, Sylt, Germany
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The World Cup Sylt is one of the biggest and longest running windsurfing events on the planet. Featuring
all of the three main disciplines, 200,000 spectators on the beach, and some of the most extreme
conditions The Sylt World Cup is one not to be missed.
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Current weather conditions for Sylt en.windfinder.com/forecast/list_sylt&nbsp;

Elimination Ladders Entry List Results Images Event Ticker News

Freestyle Men W

# NAME ELIMINATIONS (DISC) FINAL POINTS

1 Jose "Gollito" Estredo 0.7 0.7 2100

NorthSails,Fanatic

2 Amado Vrieswijk NB-20 2.0 2.0 2067

JPSeverne Sails

Adrien Bosson F-296 3.0 3.0 2034

NorthSails,Fanatic,Maui Ultra Fins

w

Dieter Van der Eyken B-35 4.0 4.0 2001

Starboard,Severne Sails

~

Yentel Caers B-16 5.0 5.0 1968

NeilPryde,JP

ul

Balz Muller SUI-21 6.0 6.0 1935

Severne Sails,Patrik

(@)}

Philip Soltysiak CAN-9 7.5 7.5 1886

Starboard,Sailworks

~l
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NeilPryde,JPShamal Sunglasses

Davy Scheffers

GA Sails, Tabou Boards

NeilPryde,JPMaui Ultra Fins

Nicolas Akgazciyan

Challenger Sails,Maui Ultra Fins,99 NoveNove

Jacopo Testa

RRD,AL360

Giovanni Passani

GA Sails, Tabou Boards

Antony Ruenes

GA Sails, Tabou Boards

JPAvanti Sails

Loick Spicher

NorthSails

Riccardo Marca

NorthSails,Fanatic

Youp Schmit

Avanti Sails,99 NoveNove

H-311

F-79

F-400

ITA-261

ITA-139

F-85

FRA-07

SUI-19

ITA-988

NB-12
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GA Sails, Tabou Boards

Everon (Tonky) Frans

Sailloft Hamburg,Patrik

Adrian Beholz

Sailloft Hamburg,Patrik,Maui Ultra Fins

Antoine Albert

Goya Windsurfing

Ethan Westera

GA Sails,JP

Maarten van Ochten

NeilPryde,JP

Sailloft Hamburg,Patrik

Thomas Traversa

GA Sails, Tabou Boards

Simmer Style,Mystic

Julien Quentel

Patrik,Avanti Sails

Yegor Popretinskiy

NorthSails,Fanatic,Maui Ultra Fins,Flymount

NB-7

(G-888

NC-21

ARU-4

H-73

K-72

F-3

K-20

SXM-421

RUS-T1
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Starboard,GA Sails

Julian Wiemar

Starboard,Severne Sails

Rasmus Oegelund

Sailloft Hamburg,Patrik

Tony Mottus

NeilPryde,JPMaui Ultra Fins

Max Matissek

NorthSails,Fanatic

Antoine Martin

NeilPryde,JBMFC

Yuma Kobayashi

Starboard,Severne Sails

Rick Jendrusch

Severne Sails

Jamie Howard

Ole Hasholt

Severne Sails

[
v

Francesco Cappuzzo

RRD,AL360,Flymount

Hugo De Sousa

G-2111

D-22

EST-21

OE-97

F-193

J-100

H-120

K-582

D-210

I-333

BRA-204
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